

In the Court of the District Judge(M.A.C.T. Judge), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.
MACC No. 31 of 2023 Com. Reg. : 31/2023
CNR No. WBDD01-000521 -2023

Present : Smt. Sharanya Sen Prasad

J.O. Code : WB00690

Order No. 09 dated 14-03-2024

The regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing W/O by the OP/Insurance Company.

Advocate hazira has been filed for the petitioner/claimant.

OP/Insurance has filed Written Statement. Let it be kept with the case record.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **19-05-2024** for hearing.

D/C by me

M.A.C.T. Judge
-cum-
District Judge-in-charge
Dakshin Dinajpur

M.A.C.T. Judge
-cum-
District Judge-in-charge
Dakshin Dinajpur